
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Thais II Číslo: 688038000057068 Rok nar.: 2011
Plemeno: lipican Pohlavie: kobyla Farba: 

OTEC / Sire
Conversano Capriola XXVII
383
2003 

MATKA / Dam
Thais XLIV
269
1999 

Conversano VI Gaetana
1982 Beluš

Capriola XXVII
1990 

Siglavy Steaka XI
1979 

Thais XL
1994 

Conversano IV Tropea
1971

Maestoso VII-7/Gaetana/
1965

0

0

0

0

0

0

Conversano I Ravata

Tropea

Maestoso VII Montuzza

Galanta

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Conversano Stana IV
Ravatta
Siglavy V Betalka
Theodora
Maestoso V
Montuzza
Favory II
Grafolina
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